electronic timetable

Book online at jetblue.com: effective april 1, 2004
- Earn double TrueBlue points
- Find lowest available fares

- [rack your flight history

jetBlue

JetBlue, it's not the only way to fly. But it should be. AIRWAYS



BOSTON, MA (BOS) to:

depart

arrive

Denver, CO (DEN)

9:40pm

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL) 8:05am

11:20am
7:10pm

7:45am
5:40pm

Long Beach, CA (LGB)

Oakland, CA (0AK) 7:45am

Orlando, FL (MCO) 6:45am
11:10am
2:25pm
4:25pm

7:40pm

7:00am
2:50pm

Tampa, FL (TPA)

BUFFALO, NY (BUF) to:
Burlington, VT (BTV)

6:15am
11:25am
7:20pm
Denver, CO (DEN) 5:05pm
6:15am
8:55am
11:25am
5:05pm
7:20pm

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL)

Fort Myers, FL (RSW) 6:15am
11:25am
5:05pm

7:20pm

6:15am
11:25am
5:05pm
7:20pm

Las Vegas, NV (LAS)

6:15am
8:55am
11:25am

Long Beach, CA (LGB)

6:15am
11:25am

New Orleans, LA (MSY)

jetBlue

www.jetblue.com

12:15am*"

11:45am

3:00pm
10:50pm

11:25am
9:20pm

2:15pm

10:05am
2:30pm
5:45pm
7:45pm

11:00pm

10:30am
6:20pm

arrive

10:45am
4:25pm
11:40pm

10:55pm

11:20am
1:45pm
4:10pm

10:00pm

12:20am*’

11:10am
4:05pm
9:50pm

12:25am*!

12:45pm

3:40pm
10:35pm
11:50pm

11:45am
2:30pm
7:30pm

10:15am
6:40pm

1-800-jetblue

flight# frequency service
491  Daily non-stop
449  Daily non-stop
Effective 4/8 thru 4/19
453 Daily non-stop
455  Daily non-stop
481  Daily non-stop
489  Daily non-stop
481/250 Daily connection
429 Daily non-stop
431  Daily non-stop
435 Daily non-stop
439 Daily non-stop
Effective 4/8 thru4/19
437  Daily non-stop
441 Daily non-stop
447  Daily non-stop
flight# frequency service
37/52 X7 connection
3/54  Daily connection
5/128  Daily connection
7/97  Daily connection
3719 X7 connection
1 Daily one-stop
3 Daily one-stop
7/47  Daily connection
5/11  Daily connection
37/66 X7 connection
3/27  Daily connection
7/341  Daily connection
5/363  Daily connection
Discontinued 4/19
37/281 X7 connection
3/193  Daily connection
7/195  Daily connection
5/199  Daily connection
37/221 X7 connection
1/209  Daily connection
3/215  Daily connection
37129 X7 connection
3/119  Daily connection
Effective 4/22

Schedules subject to change without notice



BUFFALO, NY (BUF) to:

depart

arrive

continued
New York, NY (JFK)

6:15am
8:55am
11:25am
5:05pm
7:20pm

6:15am
8:55am
11:25am
5:05pm

Oakland, CA (0AK)

Ontario, CA (ONT) 5:05pm
6:15am
8:55am

11:25am
5:05pm
7:20pm

Orlando, FL (MCO)

Sacramento, CA (SMF) 5:05pm

Salt Lake City, UT (SLC) 7:20pm

6:15am
8:55am

San Diego, CA (SAN)

San Juan, Puerto Rico (SJU) 6:15am
11:25am
7:20pm

Seattle, WA (SEA) 7:20pm

Tampa, FL (TPA) 6:15am
8:55am
11:25am
5:05pm

6:15am
8:55am
11:25am
5:05pm
7:20pm

West Palm Beach, FL (PBI)

BURLINGTON, VT (BTV) to:
Buffalo, NY (BUF)

7:20am
11:20am
5:00pm
Denver, CO (DEN) 5:00pm
7:20am

11:20am
5:00pm

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL)

7:30am
10:10am
12:35pm
6:20pm
8:35pm

12:45pm
2:05pm
8:10pm
11:55pm

11:10pm

11:05am
1:25pm
3:40pm
10:05pm
11:59pm

10:55pm

12:40am*!

11:15am
2:55pm

12:35pm
6:50pm

1:00am*!

12:05am*!

11:30am
1:30pm
4:25pm
9:55pm

11:10am
1:30pm
4:00pm
9:45pm

12:35am*!

arrive

10:50am
4:30pm
9:40pm

10:55pm
12:20pm

4:10pm
10:00pm

X-Except 1-Mon 2-Tue 3-Wed 4-Thu 5-Fri

flight# frequency service

37 X7 non-stop

1 Daily non-stop

3 Daily non-stop

7 Daily non-stop

5 Daily non-stop
37/101 X7 connection
1/85  Daily connection
3/91  Daily connection
7/95  Daily connection
7/89  Daily connection
37/45 X7 connection
1/59  Daily connection
3/69  Daily connection
7/43  Daily connection
5/79  Daily connection
7/171  Daily connection
5/87  Daily connection
37/181 X7 connection
1/183 Daily connection
37/411 X7 connection
3/403  Daily connection
5/407  Daily connection
5/83 Daily connection
37/23 X7 connection
1/65 Daily connection
3/53  Daily connection
7/29  Daily connection

37 X7 one-stop
1/57  Daily connection
3/51 Daily connection
7/35 Daily connection
5/335 Daily connection

Discontinued 4/19

flight# frequency service
73/4  Daily connection
51/8 Daily connection
55/10  Daily connection
55/97  Daily connection
73/39  Daily connection
51/3 Daily connection
55/47  Daily connection

6-Sat 7-Sun  +1Next day arrival



BURLINGTON, VT (BTV) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service
continued
Fort Myers, FL (RSW) 7:20am 12:10pm  73/343 Daily connection
11:20am  4:05pm  51/27 Daily connection
5:00pm 9:50pm  55/341 Daily connection

Las Vegas, NV (LAS) 7:20am 12:45pm  73/281  Daily connection
11:20am  3:40pm  51/193 Daily connection
5:00pm 10:35pm  55/195 Daily connection

Long Beach, CA (LGB) 7:20am  2:30pm  73/209 Daily connection
11:20am  7:30pm  51/215 Daily connection

New Orleans, LA (MSY) 11:20am  6:40pm  51/119  Daily connection
Effective 4/22

New York, NY (JFK) 7:20am  8:30am 73 Daily non-stop

11:20am 12:30pm 51 Daily non-stop

5:00pm  6:10pm 55 Daily non-stop

Oakland, CA (0AK) 7:20am 12:45pm  73/101  Daily connection

5:00pm 11:55pm 55/95  Daily connection

Ontario, CA (ONT) 5:00pm 11:10pm 55/89  Daily connection

Orlando, FL (MCO) 7:20am 12:05pm 73/41  Daily connection
11:20am  3:40pm 51/69  Daily connection
5:00pm 10:05pm 55/43  Daily connection

Rochester, NY (ROC) 7:20am 10:45am  73/20 Daily connection
11:20am  4:40pm  51/32 Daily connection
5:00pm 9:45pm  55/36 Daily connection

Sacramento, CA (SMF) 5:00pm 10:55pm  55/171  Daily connection
Salt Lake City, UT (SLC) 5:00pm 12:40am*' 55/87 Daily connection
San Diego, CA (SAN) 7:20am  2:55pm  73/183 Daily connection

San Juan, Puerto Rico (SJU) 11:20am  6:50pm  51/403 Daily connection
5:00pm  1:00am*' 55/407 Daily  connection

Seattle, WA (SEA) 5:00pm 12:05am*' 55/83 Daily  connection

Syracuse, NY (SYR) 7:20am 10:35am 73/68  Daily connection
11:20am  4:30pm  51/72 Daily connection

Tampa, FL (TPA) 7:20am  1:30pm 73/65  Daily connection
11:20am  4:25pm 51/53  Daily connection
5:00pm  9:55pm 55/29  Daily connection

jetBlue' www.jetblue.com  1-800-jetblue Schedules subject to change without notice



BURLINGTON, VT (BTV) to: depart

continued
West Paim Beach, FL (PBI) 7:20am
11:20am
5:00pm

DENVER, CO (DEN) to:

Boston, MA (B0S) 11:55pm
Buffalo, NY (BUF) 1:10am

1:10am
Burlington, VT (BTV) 1:10am
Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL) 1:10am
Fort Myers, FL (RSW) 1:10am
New York, NY (JFK) 1:10am
Orlando, FL (MCO) 1:10am
Rochester, NY (ROC) 1:10am

San Juan, Puerto Rico (SJU) 1:10am

Syracuse, NY (SYR) 1:10am
Tampa, FL (TPA) 1:10am
West Palm Beach, FL (PBI) 1:10am

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL (FLL) to: depart

Boston, MA (B0S) 7:10am
12:25pm

3:40pm

Buffalo, NY (BUF) 6:10am
12:00am
1:55pm
4:50pm

Burlington, VT (BTV) 6:10am
12:00am
7:05pm

Denver, CO (DEN) 4:50pm

Las Vegas, NV (LAS) 6:45am
7:05am

9:40am
9:45am
2:25pm
5:50pm

arrive

12:30pm
4:00pm
9:45pm

arrive
5:35am*!

8:20am
10:50am

10:45am
10:05am
11:10am

6:35am

9:45am
10:45am
11:20am
10:35am
11:30am

9:55am

arrive

10:30am
3:45pm

7:00pm

10:50am
4:30pm
6:40pm
9:40pm

10:45am
4:25pm
11:40pm

10:55pm

11:10am
12:45pm

3:40pm
6:10pm
10:35pm
11:50pm

flights#

73/355
51
55/35

flight#
490

98/2
98/4

98/52
98/347
98/66
98
98/369
98/20
98/401
98/68
98/23

98/353

flight#

450
456

frequency service

Daily
Daily
Daily

connection
one-stop
connection

frequency service

Daily

X7
Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

Daily

non-stop

connection
connection

connection
connection
connection
non-stop

connection
connection
connection
connection
connection

connection

frequency service

Daily
Daily

Effective 4/8 thru4/19

454

4
12/8
350/6
14/10

4/52
12/54
30/128
14/97

244/280
372/281

Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

Daily
567

Effective 4/9 thru4/18

368/193
300/284
152/195

84/199

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

non-stop
non-stop

non-stop

one-stop

connection
connection
connection

connection
connection
connection

connection

connection
connection

connection
connection
connection
connection

X-Except 1-Mon 2-Tue 3-Wed 4-Thu 5-Fri 6-Sat 7-Sun +1Nextday arrival



FORT LAUDERDALE, FL (FLL) to: depart

arrive

flights#

frequency service

continued
Long Beach, CA (LGB)

New York, NY (JFK)

Oakland, CA (0AK)

Ontario, CA (ONT)

Rochester, NY (ROC)

Sacramento, CA (SMF)
Salt Lake City, UT (SLC)

San Diego, CA (SAN)

Seattle, WA (SEA)

Syracuse, NY (SYR)

jetBlue

www.jetblue.com

6:45am
7:45am
9:45am
1:00pm
2:25pm

6:10am
7:05am

7:45am
9:40am
10:15am
10:45am
12:00am
1:00pm
1:55pm
2:25pm
4:50pm
5:50pm
6:20pm
7:05pm
7:35pm
8:05pm
9:00pm
10:30pm
10:40pm

6:45am
7:05am

9:45am
1:00pm
2:25pm
4:50pm
6:00pm

4:50pm

6:10am
12:00am
1:55pm
4:50pm

2:25pm
5:50pm

7:45am
2:25pm

4:50pm

6:10am
12:00am
7:05pm

9:30am
2:30pm
4:10pm
7:30pm
8:50pm

8:45am
9:40am

10:20am
12:20pm
12:55pm
1:25pm
2:40pm
3:40pm
4:35pm
5:10pm
7:35pm
8:40pm
9:05pm
9:45pm
10:15pm
10:45pm
11:40pm
1:10am*!
1:20am*!

12:15pm
2:05pm

6:30pm

8:10pm

9:40pm
11:55pm
12:20am*!

11:10pm
10:45am
4:40pm
6:35pm
9:45pm
10:55pm
12:40am*!

2:55pm
9:25pm

12:05am*!
10:35am

4:30pm
11:30pm

1-800-jetblue

244 Daily
26/209 Daily

300 Daily
40/215  Daily
152/219  Daily

4 Daily

567
Effective 4/9 thru 4/18

26  Daily
368  Daily
16 Daily
348  Daily
12 Daily
40  Daily
350  Daily
152  Daily
14 Daily
84  Daily
386  Daily
30 Daily
398  Daily
352  Daily
50  Daily
18  Daily

396 567
Effective 4/9 thru4/18

244 Daily
372/85 567
Effective 4/9 thru 4/18

300 Daily
40/91  Daily
152/107  Daily
14/95 Daily
319 Daily

14/89  Daily
4/20
12/32

350/38
14/36

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

152/171  Daily

84/87 Daily

26/183
152/185

Daily
Daily
14/83  Daily
4/68

12/72
30/22

Daily
Daily
Daily

non-stop
connection
one-stop
connection
connection

non-stop
non-stop

non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop

one-stop
connection

one-stop
connection
connection
connection
one-stop

connection

connection
connection
connection
connection

connection
connection

connection
connection

connection

connection
connection
connection

Schedules subject to change without notice



FORT LAUDERDALE, FL (FLL) fo: depart
continued

Washington, DC (Dulles Int'l) (IAD) 9:45am

11:25am

6:00pm

FORT MYERS, FL (RSW) to:
Buffalo, NY (BUF)

depart

11:50am
2:05pm
4:45pm

11:50am
4:45pm

Burlington, VT (BTV)

Denver, CO (DEN) 4:45pm

Las Vegas, NV (LAS) 6:55am

8:00am
4:45pm

8:00am
12:55pm
2:05pm

Long Beach, CA (LGB)

New York, NY (JFK) 6:55am
8:00am
11:50am
12:55pm
2:05pm
4:45pm
7:45pm
10:30pm

Oakland, CA (0AK) 6:55am
12:55pm
2:05pm
4:45pm
Ontario, CA (ONT) 4:45pm
11:50am
2:05pm
4:45pm

Rochester, NY (ROC)

Sacramento, CA (SMF) 2:05pm

Salt Lake City, UT (SLC) 4:45pm

San Diego, CA (SAN) 8:00am
2:05pm

Seattle, WA (SEA) 4:45pm

arrive  flight# frequency service
12:05pm 300 Daily non-stop
1:50pm 308 Daily non-stop
8:25pm 319  Daily non-stop
arrive  flight# frequency service
4:30pm 67/8 Daily connection
6:40pm 64/6 Daily connection
9:40pm 62/10 Daily connection
4:25pm 67/54  Daily connection
11:40pm  62/128 Daily connection
10:55pm 62/97  Daily connection
12:45pm 376/281 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/20
3:40pm 342/193  Daily connection
10:35pm  62/195 Daily connection
2:30pm 342/209 Daily connection
7:30pm 344/215 Daily connection
8:50pm  64/219 Daily connection
9:30am 376  Daily non-stop
Discontinued 4/20
10:35am 342  Daily non-stop
2:25pm 67 Daily non-stop
3:30pm 344 Daily non-stop
4:40pm 64  Daily non-stop
7:20pm 62 Daily non-stop
10:20pm 392  Daily non-stop
1:05am*! 340 567 non-stop
Effective 4/9 thru4/18
2:05pm  376/85 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/20
8:10pm  344/91 Daily connection
9:40pm  64/107 Daily connection
11:55pm 62/95 Daily connection
11:10pm 62/89 Daily connection
4:40pm 67/32  Daily connection
6:35pm  64/38 Daily connection
9:45pm 62/36  Daily connection
10:55pm  64/171  Daily connection
12:40am*'  62/87 Daily connection
2:55pm 342/183  Daily connection
9:25pm  64/185 Daily connection
12:05am*'  62/83 Daily connection

X-Except 1-Mon 2-Tue 3-Wed 4-Thu 5-Fri 6-Sat 7-Sun +1Nextday arrival



FORT MYERS, FL (RSW) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service
continued
Syracuse, NY (SYR) 11:50am  4:30pm  67/72 Daily connection

4:45pm 11:30pm  62/22 Daily connection

LAS VEGAS, NV (LAS) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service

Buffalo, NY (BUF) 12:50am 10:50am 260/4  Daily connection
12:05pm  9:40pm  280/10 Daily connection

Burlington, VT (BTV) 12:50am 10:45am  260/52 Daily connection
12:05pm 11:40pm 280/128 Daily connection

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL) 12:50am 12:20pm  260/39 Daily connection
10:50am 10:00pm  192/47  Daily connection
12:05pm 12:20am*' 280/11 Daily connection
6:50pm  5:25am*! 285/243  Daily connection
11:30pm 10:40am*! 196/25 Daily connection

Fort Myers, FL (RSW) 12:50am 12:10pm 260/343  Daily connection
12:05pm 12:25am*' 280/363  Daily connection
Discontinued 4/19
4:40pm  7:20am*' 194/375 567 connection
Effective 4/9 thru4/18
11:30pm 11:10am*' 196/66 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/29
11:30pm 11:10am*! 196/131  Daily connection
Effective 4/30
Long Beach, CA (LGB) 1:40pm  2:45pm 281  Daily non-stop

6:50pm  7:55pm 285  Daily non-stop

New York, NY (JFK) 12:50am  8:40am 260 Daily non-stop
10:50am  6:35pm 192 Daily non-stop
12:05pm  7:50pm 280 Daily non-stop

1:40pm 11:45pm 281/210 Daily connection

4:40pm 12:30am*! 194 Daily non-stop

6:50pm  5:50am*! 285/216  Daily connection
11:30pm  7:20am*’ 196  Daily non-stop

Oakland, CA (0AK) 1:40pm  4:45pm 281/248 X23 connection
1:40pm  4:50pm 281/252 23 connection
6:50pm  9:50pm 285/256 X67 connection
6:50pm  9:55pm 285/252 67 connection

Orlando, FL (MCO) 12:50am 12:05pm  260/41  Daily connection
10:50am 10:05pm  192/43  Daily connection
12:05pm 11:59pm  280/79 Daily connection
11:30pm 11:05am*" 196/45 Daily connection

Rochester, NY (ROC) 12:50am 10:45am  260/20 Daily connection
12:05pm  9:45pm  280/36 Daily connection

San Juan, Puerto Rico (SJU) 12:05pm  1:00am*' 280/407 Daily connection
11:30pm  12:35pm*' 196/411  Daily connection

Syracuse, NY (SYR) 12:50am 10:35am  260/68 Daily connection
12:05pm 11:30pm  280/22 Daily connection

jetBlue' www.jetblue.com  1-800-jetblue Schedules subject to change without notice



LAS VEGAS, NV (LAS) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service
continued

Tampa, FL (TPA) 12:50am  1:30pm  260/65 Daily connection
11:30pm 11:30am*' 196/23 Daily connection

Washington, DC (Dulles Int’l) (1AD) 1:40pm 11:55pm 281/310 Daily connection
6:50pm  5:15am*! 285/255  Daily connection

West Paim Beach, FL (PBI) 12:50am 12:30pm 260/355 Daily connection
12:05pm 12:35am*! 280/335 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/19

11:30pm 11:10am*' 196/37 Daily connection

LONG BEACH, CA (LGB) to: arrive  flight# frequency service

Boston, MA (BO0S) 8:10am  4:35pm 482 Daily non-stop
9:00pm 5:25am*' 488 Dally  non-stop

Buifalo, NY (BUF) 7:05am  6:40pm 202/6  Daily connection
11:20am  9:40pm  206/10 Daily connection

9:45pm  8:20am*'  216/2 X6 connection

9:45pm 10:50am*'  216/4 Daily connection

Burlington, VT (BTV) 11:20am 11:40pm 206/128 Daily connection
9:45pm 10:45am*" 216/52 Daily connection

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL) 7:05am  6:55pm 202/397 Daily connection
10:30am  9:50pm 307 Daily one-stop
11:20am 12:20am*! 206/11  Daily connection

2:25pm  2:00am*' 222/395 567 connection
Effective 4/9 thru4/18

9:25pm  5:25am*' 243 Daily  non-stop
9:45pm  9:35am*! 216/17 Daily connection

Fort Myers, FL (RSW) 7:05am  7:05pm 202/391 Daily connection
9:00am  9:50pm 204/341 Daily connection
11:20am 12:25am*! 206/363 Daily connection

Discontinued 4/19
9:45pm 11:10am*' 216/66 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/29
9:45pm 11:10am*' 216/131  Daily connection
Effective 4/30
Las Vegas, NV (LAS) 10:10am 11:10am 280 Daily non-stop

5:10pm  6:10pm 284  Daily non-stop

New York, NY (JFK) 7:05am  3:20pm 202  Daily non-stop
9:00am  5:05pm 204  Daily non-stop
10:10am  7:50pm 280 Daily one-stop
11:20am  7:30pm 206  Daily non-stop
2:25pm  10:30pm 222  Daily non-stop
3:40pm 11:45pm 210 Daily non-stop
5:10pm  5:35am*' 300/90 Daily connection
7:55pm  5:50am*! 92 Daly  one-stop
9:45pm  5:50am*' 216 Dally  non-stop

X-Except 1-Mon 2-Tue 3-Wed 4-Thu 5-Fri 6-Sat 7-Sun +1 Next day arrival



LONG BEACH, CA (LGB) to:

depart

arrive

flight# frequency service

continued

Oakland, CA (0AK) 6:50am  8:10am 242 Daily non-stop
10:55am 12:15pm 244 Daily non-stop
12:55pm  2:15pm 250  Daily non-stop
3:25pm  4:45pm 248  X23 non-stop
3:30pm  4:50pm 252 23 non-stop
5:10pm  6:30pm 300 Daily non-stop
8:25pm  9:50pm 256  X67 non-stop
8:30pm  9:55pm 252 67 non-stop

Orlando, FL (MCO) 7:05am  8:05pm 202/359  Daily connection
9:00am 10:05pm  204/43 Daily connection
11:20am 11:59pm  206/79 Daily connection
2:25pm  1:55am*' 222/337 567 connection

Effective 4/9 thru4/18
9:45pm  9:45am*! 216/369  Daily connection

Rochester, NY (ROC) 7.05am  6:35pm  202/38 Daily connection
11:20am  9:45pm  206/36 Daily connection
9:45pm 10:45am*" 216/20 Daily connection

Salt Lake City, UT (SLC) 7:55pm  10:45pm 92 Daily non-stop

San Juan, Puerto Rico (SJU) 11:20am  1:00am*' 206/407 Daily connection
9:45pm 11:20am*' 216/401  Daily connection

Syracuse, NY (SYR) 11:20am 11:30pm  206/22 Daily connection
9:45pm 10:35am*! 216/68 Daily connection

Tampa, FL (TPA) 7:05am  7:20pm  202/21 Daily connection
9:00am  9:55pm  204/29 Daily connection
9:45pm  9:30am*' 216/165 Daily  connection

Discontinued 4/29
9:45pm  9:30am*' 216/63 Daily connection
Effective 4/30

Washington, DC (Dulles Int1) (IAD) 6:50am ~ 5:00pm 242/312  Daily connection
10:30am  6:15pm 307 Daily non-stop
4:10pm 11:55pm 310 Daily non-stop
9:35pm  5:15am*' 255 Dally  non-stop

West Palm Beach, FL (PBI) 7:.05am  7:10pm  202/77 Daily connection

Discontinued 4/21
7:.05am  7:10pm  202/77 56 connection
Effective 4/23 thru 4/24
7:05am  8:10pm 202/357 Daily connection
9:00am  9:45pm  204/35 Daily connection
11:20am 12:35am*! 206/335 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/19
2:25pm  1:50am*! 222/383 567 connection
Effective 4/9 thru4/18
9:45pm  9:55am*! 216/353  Daily connection

NEW ORLEANS, LA (MSY) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service

Buffalo, NY (BUF) 11:00am  4:30pm 118/8  Daily connection

Burlington, VT (BTV) 11:00am  4:25pm  118/54  Daily connection

jetBlue

www.jetblue.com

1-800-jetblue

Schedules subject to change without notice



NEW ORLEANS, LA (MSY) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service

continued
New York, NY (JFK) 11:00am  2:40pm 118 Daily non-stop
7:20pm 11:00pm 120 Daily non-stop
Effective 4/22
Rochester, NY (ROC) 11:00am  4:40pm  118/32 Daily connection

Syracuse, NY (SYR) 11:00am  4:30pm  118/72 Daily connection

NEW YORK, NY (JFK) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service

Buffalo, NY (BUF) 7:00am  8:20am 2 X7 non-stop
9:30am 10:50am 4 Daily non-stop
3:10pm  4:30pm 8 Daily non-stop
5:20pm  6:40pm 6 Daily non-stop
8:15pm  9:40pm 10 Daily non-stop

Burlington, VT (BTV) 9:35am 10:45am 52  Daily non-stop
3:15pm  4:25pm 54  Daily non-stop

10:30pm 11:40pm 128 Daily non-stop

Denver, CO (DEN) 8:35pm 10:55pm 97 Daily non-stop
Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL) 4:10am  7:05am 377 567 non-stop
Effective 4/9 thru4/18
6:05am  9:00am 367 Daily non-stop
6:40am  9:35am 17 Daily non-stop
7:10am 10:05am 347  Daily non-stop
7:45am  10:40am 25  Daily non-stop
8:20am 11:20am 19  Daily non-stop
9:20am 12:20pm 39 Daily non-stop
10:20am  1:15pm 349  Daily non-stop
10:50am  1:45pm 1 Daily non-stop
1:15pm  4:10pm 3 Daily non-stop
2:10pm  5:10pm 81  Daily non-stop
2:45pm - 5:40pm 385  Daily non-stop
3:30pm  6:25pm 9 Daily non-stop

4:00pm  6:55pm 397  Daily non-stop
4:30pm  7:25pm 351  Daily non-stop
5:25pm  8:20pm 49  Daily non-stop
7:00pm 10:00pm 47  Daily non-stop
9:25pm  12:20am*! 11 Dally  non-stop
11:05pm  2:00am*' 395 567 non-stop

Effective 4/9 thru4/18

Fort Myers, FL (RSW) 4:20am  7:20am 375 167 non-stop
Effective 4/10 thru4/19

8:10am 11:10am 66 Daily non-stop

9:10am 12:10pm 343  Daily non-stop

10:30am  1:25pm 63 Daily non-stop

1:10pm  4:05pm 27  Daily non-stop

4:05pm  7:05pm 391 Daily non-stop

6:50pm  9:50pm 341 Daily non-stop

9:25pm  12:25am*! 363 Daily non-stop
Discontinued 4/19

X-Except 1-Mon 2-Tue 3-Wed 4-Thu 5-Fri 6-Sat 7-Sun +1Nextday arrival



NEW YORK, NY (JFK) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service

continued

Las Vegas, NV (LAS) 7:.00am  9:50am 191 Daily non-stop
10:05am 12:45pm 281 Daily non-stop
1:00pm  3:40pm 193  Daily non-stop
7:45pm  10:35pm 195 Daily non-stop
9:20pm 11:50pm 199 Daily non-stop

Long Beach, CA (LGB) 7:05am 10:20am 205  Daily non-stop
8:30am 11:45am 221 Daily non-stop

10:05am  2:45pm 281 Daily one-stop

11:20am  2:30pm 209 Daily non-stop

4:15pm  7:30pm 215 Daily non-stop

5:35pm  8:50pm 219 Daily non-stop

6:25pm  9:45pm 217 Daily non-stop

New Orleans, LA (MSY) 7:55am 10:15am 129  Daily non-stop
4:20pm  6:40pm 119  Daily non-stop

Effective 4/22
Oakland, CA (0AK) 7:35am 11:00am 93  Daily non-stop
9:20am 12:45pm 101 Daily non-stop
10:40am  2:05pm 85 Daily non-stop

11:20am  4:45pm 209/248 X23 connection
11:20am  4:50pm 209/252 23 connection

4:45pm - 8:10pm 91  Daily non-stop
6:05pm  9:40pm 107 Daily non-stop
8:30pm 11:55pm 95 Daily non-stop
Ontario, CA (ONT) 8:15pm 11:10pm 89 Daily non-stop
Orlando, FL (MCO) 6:10am  8:55am 381 Daily non-stop
7:00am  9:45am 369 Daily non-stop
8:20am 11:05am 45 Daily non-stop
9:20am 12:05pm 41 Daily non-stop
10:45am  1:25pm 59  Daily non-stop
1:00pm  3:40pm 69 Daily non-stop
2:00pm  4:45pm 31 Daily non-stop
5:20pm  8:05pm 359  Daily non-stop
7:10pm 10:05pm 43 Daily non-stop
9:15pm  11:59pm 79 Daily non-stop
11:10pm  1:55am*' 337 567 non-stop
Effective 4/9 thru4/18
Rochester, NY (ROC) 9:30am 10:45am 20 Daily non-stop
3:20pm  4:40pm 32  Daily non-stop
5:15pm  6:35pm 38 Daily non-stop
8:20pm  9:45pm 36 Daily non-stop
Sacramento, CA (SMF) 7:35pm 10:55pm 171 Daily non-stop
Salt Lake City, UT (SLC) 9:25pm  12:40am*! 87 Daily non-stop
San Diego, CA (SAN) 8:00am 11:15am 181  Daily non-stop

11:40am  2:55pm 183  Daily non-stop
6:10pm  9:25pm 185 Daily non-stop

jetBlue' www.jetblue.com  1-800-jetblue Schedules subject to change without notice



NEW YORK, NY (JFK) to:
continued

San Juan, Puerto Rico (SJU)

Seale, WA (SEA)

Syracuse, NY (SYR)

Tampa, FL (TPA)

West Palm Beach, FL (PBI)

OAKLAND, CA (OAK) to:
Boston, MA (BOS)

Buffalo, NY (BUF)

Burlington, VT (BTV)

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL)

depart

7:30am
8:45am
3:05pm
9:15pm

9:00pm

9:35am
3:20pm
10:25pm

6:35am
8:35am
10:35am
1:35pm
4:25pm
6:55pm

7:.05am
8:20am
9:40am
10:40am
1:10pm
4:20pm

4:20pm

5:20pm
6:55pm
9:45pm

11:00pm

7:10pm

7:00am
9:15am
9:25pm
9:25pm

1:10pm
9:25pm

7:00am
9:05am
9:15am
11:55am
1:10pm

7:10pm
9:25pm

arrive

11:20am

12:35pm
6:50pm
1:00am*!

12:05am*!

10:35am
4:30pm
11:30pm

9:30am
11:30am
1:30pm
4:25pm
7:20pm
9:55pm

9:55am
11:10am
12:30pm
1:30pm
4:00pm
7:10pm

7:10pm

8:10pm

9:45pm
12:35am*!

1:50am*!

arrive

5:25am*! 243/488

6:40pm

9:40pm

8:20am*’
10:50am*!

11:40pm  102/128

10:45am*!

6:55pm

9:50pm  312/307

10:00pm
12:20am*!

2:00am*' 102/395

5:25am*!
9:00am*!

flight

401
411
403
407

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

83  Daily

68 Daily
72 Daily
22 Daily

165 Daily
23 Daily
65 Daily
53 Daily
21 Daily
29  Daily

353 Daily
37 Daily
355 Daily
57  Daily
51  Daily

77  Daily
Discontinued 4/21

Effective 4/23 thru4/24

357 Daily
35 Daily

335 Daily
Discontinued 4/19

383 567
Effective 4/9 thru4/18

flight#
Daily

94/6  Daily
100/10  Daily
90/2 X6

90/4  Daily

Daily
90/52  Daily
94/397  Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

567
Effective 4/9 thru4/18

243 Daily
90/367 Daily

100/47
96/11

frequency service

non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop

non-stop

non-stop
non-stop
non-stop

non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop

non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop

non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop

non-stop

frequency service

connection

connection
connection
connection
connection

connection
connection

connection
connection
connection
connection
connection

one-stop
connection

X-Except 1-Mon 2-Tue 3-Wed 4-Thu 5-Fri 6-Sat 7-Sun +1Nextday arrival



OAKLAND, CA (0AK) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service
continued

Fort Myers, FL (RSW) 7.00am  7:05pm  94/391 Daily connection
9:15am  9:50pm 100/341 Daily connection
11:55am 12:25am*' 96/363 Daily connection

Discontinued 4/19
9:25pm 11:10am*' 90/66 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/29
9:25pm 11:10am*' 90/131  Daily connection
Effective 4/30
Las Vegas, NV (LAS) 6:45am 11:10am 241/280 Daily connection

3:05pm  6:10pm 251/284 X67 connection
3:10pm  6:10pm 257/284 67 connection

Long Beach, CA (LGB) 6:45am  8:05am 241 Daily non-stop
12:05pm  1:25pm 247 Daily non-stop

1:50pm  3:10pm 310 Daily non-stop

3:05pm  4:25pm 251  X67 non-stop

3:10pm  4:30pm 257 67 non-stop

5:25pm  6:45pm 253 X23 non-stop

5:30pm  6:50pm 257 23 non-stop

7:10pm  8:30pm 243 Daily non-stop

New York, NY (JFK) 7:00am  3:10pm 94  Daily non-stop
9:15am  5:25pm 100 Daily non-stop

11:55am  8:15pm 96  Daily non-stop

1:10pm  9:30pm 102  Daily non-stop

3:10pm  11:30pm 82  Daily non-stop

9:25pm  5:35am*’ 90 Daily  non-stop

Orlando, FL (MCO) 7.00am  8:05pm  94/359 Daily connection
9:15am 10:05pm  100/43 Daily connection
11:55am 11:59pm 96/79 Daily connection

1:10pm  1:55am*' 102/337 567 connection
Effective 4/9 thru4/18

9:25pm  8:55am*' 90/381 Daily connection

Rochester, NY (ROC) 7:00am  6:35pm  94/38 Daily connection
9:15am  9:45pm  100/36  Daily connection
9:25pm 10:45am*'  90/20 Daily connection

Salt Lake City, UT (SLC) 5:25pm 10:45pm  253/92 X23 connection
5:30pm 10:45pm  257/92 23 connection

San Juan, Puerto Rico (SJU) 11:55am  1:00am*' 96/407 Daily connection
9:25pm 11:20am*' 90/401  Daily connection

Syracuse, NY (SYR) 1:10pm 11:30pm  102/22  Daily connection
9:25pm 10:35am*' 90/68 Daily connection

Tampa, FL (TPA) 7:00am  7:20pm 94/21  Daily connection
9:15am  9:55pm  100/29 Daily connection

9:25pm  9:30am*' 90/165 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/29

9:25pm  9:30am*'  90/63  Daily connection
Effective 4/30

jetBlue' www.jetblue.com  1-800-jetblue Schedules subject to change without notice



OAKLAND, CA (0AK) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service
continued

Washington, DC (Dulles Int'l) (1AD) 9:05am  5:00pm 312 Daily non-stop
1:50pm 11:55pm 310 Daily one-stop
7:10pm  5:15am*' 243/255  Daily connection

11:20pm  7:15am*' 318 Daily  non-stop

West Palm Beach, FL (PBI) 7:00am  7:10pm 94,77  Daily connection
Discontinued 4/21
7:00am  7:10pm 94/77 56 connection
Effective 4/23 thru4/24

7:.00am  8:10pm  94/357 Daily connection
9:15am  9:45pm  100/35 Daily connection

11:55am 12:35am*' 96/335 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/19

1:10pm  1:50am*' 102/383 567 connection
Effective 4/9 thru4/18

9:25pm  9:55am*' 90/353  Daily connection

ONTARIO, CA (ONT) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service
Buffalo, NY (BUF) 12:15am  10:50am 88/4 Daily connection
Burlington, VT (BTV) 12:15am  10:45am 88/52  Daily connection

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL) 12:15am  12:20pm 88/39  Daily connection

Fort Myers, FL (RSW) 12:15am 12:10pm  88/343  Daily connection
New York, NY (JFK) 12:15am  8:15am 88 Daily non-stop
Orlando, FL (MCO) 12:15am  12:05pm 88/41  Daily connection
Rochester, NY (ROC) 12:15am  10:45am 88/20 Daily connection

San Juan, Puerto Rico (SJU) 12:15am 12:35pm  88/411  Daily connection
Syracuse, NY (SYR) 12:15am 10:35am 88/68 Daily connection
Tampa, FL (TPA) 12:15am  1:30pm 88/65 Daily connection

West Palm Beach, FL (PBI) 12:15am 12:30pm  88/355 Daily connection

ORLANDO, FL (MCO) to: arrive  flight# frequency service

Boston, MA (B0S) 7:45am 10:40am 430 Daily non-stop
10:45am  1:40pm 432  Daily non-stop

3:10pm  6:05pm 434 Daily non-stop

5:25pm  8:20pm 436 Daily non-stop

8:25pm 11:20pm 438 Daily non-stop
Effective 4/8 thru4/19

Buffalo, NY (BUF) 6:30am 10:50am 52/4  Daily connection
11:45am  4:30pm 56/8 Daily connection

2:10pm  6:40pm 44/6  Daily connection

4:20pm  9:40pm 46/10  Daily connection

X-Except 1-Mon 2-Tue 3-Wed 4-Thu 5-Fri 6-Sat 7-Sun +1Nextday arrival



ORLANDO, FL (MCO) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service

continued

Burlington, VT (BTV) 6:30am 10:45am 52 Daily one-stop
11:45am  4:25pm  56/54 Daily connection
6:25pm 11:40pm  42/128 Daily connection

Denver, CO (DEN) 4:20pm 10:55pm 46/97  Daily connection

Las Vegas, NV (LAS) 6:30am 12:45pm  52/281 Daily connection
9:35%am  3:40pm 382/193 Daily connection
4:20pm 10:35pm  46/195 Daily connection
6:25pm 11:50pm  42/199 Daily connection

Long Beach, CA (LGB) 7:30am  2:30pm  80/209 Daily connection
12:45pm  7:30pm  48/215  Daily connection
2:10pm  8:50pm 44,219  Daily connection

New York, NY (JFK) 6:30am  8:50am 52 Daily non-stop
7:30am  9:55am 80 Daily non-stop
9:35am 12:00am 382 Daily non-stop
10:25am 12:50pm 370  Daily non-stop

11:45am  2:05pm 56 Daily non-stop
12:45pm  3:05pm 48  Daily non-stop
2:10pm  4:35pm 44  Daily non-stop
4:20pm  6:45pm 46  Daily non-stop
6:25pm  8:45pm 42  Daily non-stop

8:45pm 11:10pm 360 Daly  non-stop

10:45pm  1:10am*' 338 567 non-stop
Effective 4/9 thru4/18

Oakland, CA (0AK) 6:30am 12:45pm  52/101  Daily connection
7:30am  2:05pm 80/85 Daily connection

12:45pm  8:10pm 48/91 Daily connection

2:10pm  9:40pm  44/107 Daily connection

4:20pm 11:55pm 46/95 Daily connection

Ontario, CA (ONT) 4:20pm 11:10pm 46/89 Daily connection

Rochester, NY (ROC) 6:30am 10:45am 52/20  Daily connection
11:45am  4:40pm 56/32  Daily connection

2:10pm  6:35pm 44/38  Daily connection

4:20pm  9:45pm 46/36  Daily connection

Sacramento, CA (SMF) 4:20pm 10:55pm  46/171  Daily connection
Salt Lake City, UT (SLC) 6:25pm 12:40am*!  42/87  Daily connection
San Diego, CA (SAN) 7:30am  2:55pm  80/183 Daily connection

2:10pm  9:25pm  44/185 Daily connection

Seattle, WA (SEA) 4:20pm 12:05am*'  46/83 Daily connection

jetBlue' www.jetblue.com  1-800-jetblue Schedules subject to change without notice



ORLANDO, FL (MCO) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service

continued

Syracuse, NY (SYR) 6:30am 10:35am  52/68 Daily connection
11:45am  4:30pm  56/72 Daily connection
6:25pm 11:30pm  42/22 Daily connection

ROCHESTER, NY (ROC) to: arrive  flight# frequency service

Burlington, VT (BTV) 6:15am 10:45am  45/52 X7 connection
11:20am  4:25pm  27/54 Daily connection
7:10pm 11:40pm  33/128 Daily connection

Denver, CO (DEN) 5:15pm  10:55pm 43/97  Daily connection
Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL) 6:15am 11:20am 4519 X7 connection
8:40am 1:15pm 345/349 7 connection

11:20am  4:10pm 27/3  Daily connection
5:15pm 10:00pm  43/47 Daily connection
7:10pm 12:20am*'  33/11 Daily connection

Fort Myers, FL (RSW) 6:15am 11:10am 45/66 X7 connection
8:40am 1:25pm  345/63 7 connection
11:20am  4:05pm 27  Daily one-stop

5:15pm  9:50pm  43/341  Daily connection

7:10pm 12:25am*' 33/363 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/19

Las Vegas, NV (LAS) 6:15am 12:45pm  45/281 X7 connection
11:20am  3:40pm  27/193 Daily connection
5:15pm 10:35pm  43/195 Daily connection
7:10pm 11:50pm  33/199 Daily connection

Long Beach, CA (LGB) 6:15am 11:45am  45/221 X7 connection
8:40am 2:30pm 345/209 7 connection
11:20am  7:30pm  27/215 Daily connection

New Orleans, LA (MSY) 6:15am 10:15am  45/129 X7 connection
11:20am  6:40pm  27/119 Daily connection

Effective 4/22

New York, NY (JFK) 6:15am  7:30am 45 X7 non-stop
8:40am  9:50am 345 7 non-stop
11:20am 12:30pm 27  Daily non-stop
5:15pm  6:25pm 43 Daily non-stop
7:10pm  8:25pm 33 Daily non-stop

Oakland, CA (0AK) 6:15am 12:45pm  45/101 X7 connection
8:40am 2:05pm 345/85 7 connection

11:20am  8:10pm 27/91  Daily connection
5:15pm 11:55pm 43/95 Daily connection

Ontario, CA (ONT) 5:15pm 11:10pm 43/89 Daily connection
Orlando, FL (MCO) 6:15am 11:05am 45 X7 one-stop
8:40am 1:25pm  345/59 7 connection
11:20am  3:40pm 27/69  Daily connection
5:15pm 10:05pm 43  Daily one-stop

7:10pm 11:59pm  33/79 Daily connection

Sacramento, CA (SMF) 5:15pm 10:55pm  43/171  Daily connection

X-Except 1-Mon 2-Tue 3-Wed 4-Thu 5-Fri 6-Sat 7-Sun +1 Next day arrival



ROCHESTER, NY (ROC) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service

continued

Salt Lake City, UT (SLC) 7:10pm 12:40am*' 33/87 Daily connection

San Diego, CA (SAN) 6:15am 11:15am  45/181 X7 connection
8:40am  2:55pm 345/183 7 connection

San Juan, Puerto Rico (SJU) 6:15am 12:35pm  45/411 X7 connection
11:20am  6:50pm  27/403 Daily connection
7:10pm  1:00am*' 33/407 Daily connection

Seattle, WA (SEA) 7:10pm 12:05am*'  33/83 Daily connection
Tampa, FL (TPA) 6:15am 11:30am 45/23 X7 connection
8:40am 1:30pm 345/65 7 connection

11:20am  4:25pm  27/53 Daily connection
5:15pm  9:55pm 43/29  Daily connection

West Palm Beach, FL (PBI) 6:15am 11:10am 45/37 X7 connection
8:40am 1:30pm  345/57 7 connection

11:20am  4:00pm 27/51  Daily connection

5:15pm  9:45pm 43/35 Daily connection

7:10pm 12:35am*' 33/335 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/19

SACRAMENTO, CA (SMF) to: arrive  flight# frequency service
Buffalo, NY (BUF) 11:55pm 10:50am*'  172/4 Daily connection
Burlington, VT (BTV) 11:55pm  10:45am*' 172/52 Daily connection

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL) 11:55pm 11:20am*' 172/19 Daily connection

Fort Myers, FL (RSW) 11:55pm 12:10pm+*'172/343  Daily connection
New York, NY (JFK) 11:55pm  7:55am*! 172 Daily non-stop
Orlando, FL (MCO) 11:55pm 11:05am*' 172/45 Daily connection
Rochester, NY (ROC) 11:55pm  10:45am*' 172/20 Daily connection

San Juan, Puerto Rico (SJU) 11:55pm  12:35pm*'172/411  Daily connection
Syracuse, NY (SYR) 11:55pm  10:35am*' 172/68 Daily connection
Tampa, FL (TPA) 11:55pm 11:30am*! 172/23 Daily connection

West Palm Beach, FL (PBI) 11:55pm 11:10am*' 172/37 Daily connection

SALT LAKE CITY, UT (SLC) to: arrive  flight# frequency service

Buffalo, NY (BUF) 11:40pm  8:20am*'  92/2 X6 connection
11:40pm 10:50am*'  92/4  Daily connection

Burlington, VT (BTV) 11:40pm 10:45am*'  92/52  Daily connection

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL) 11:40pm  9:35am*'  92/17 Daily connection
jetBlue' www.jetblue.com  1-800-jetblue Schedules subject to change without notice



SALT LAKE CITY, UT (SLC)to: ~ depart arrive  flight# frequency service

continued
Fort Myers, FL (RSW) 11:40pm 11:10am*' 92/66 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/29
11:40pm 11:10am*' 92/131 Daily connection
Effective 4/30
Long Beach, CA (LGB) 6:30am  7:15am 231 Daily non-stop
New York, NY (JFK) 11:40pm  5:50am*! 92 Daly  non-stop
Oakland, CA (0AK) 6:30am 12:15pm 231/244  Daily connection
Orlando, FL (MCO) 11:40pm  9:45am*' 92/369 Daily connection
Rochester, NY (ROC) 11:40pm 10:45am*'  92/20 Daily connection

San Juan, Puerto Rico (SJU) 11:40pm 11:20am*' 92/401 Daily connection

Syracuse, NY (SYR) 11:40pm 10:35am*!'  92/68 Daily connection
Tampa, FL (TPA) 11:40pm  9:30am*' 92/165 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/29
11:40pm  9:30am*'  92/63 Daily connection
Effective 4/30

West Palm Beach, FL (PBI) 11:40pm  9:55am*" 92/353  Daily connection

SAN DIEGO, CA (SAN) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service

Buffalo, NY (BUF) 10:25pm  8:20am*!  186/2 X6 connection
10:25pm  10:50am*'  186/4 Daily connection

Burlington, VT (BTV) 12:15pm 11:40pm 182/128 Daily connection
10:25pm  10:45am*! 186/52 Daily connection

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL) 12:15pm 12:20am*' 182/11 Daily connection
10:25pm  10:05am*' 186/347 Daily connection

Fort Myers, FL (RSW) 12:15pm 12:25am*! 182/363  Daily connection
Discontinued 4/19
10:25pm 11:10am*' 186/66 Daily connection
Discontinued 4/29
10:25pm 11:10am*! 186/131  Daily connection
Effective 4/30
New York, NY (JFK) 12:15pm  8:20pm 182 Daily non-stop

3:55pm 11:59pm 184  Daily non-stop
10:25pm  6:30am*! 186 Daily non-stop

Orlando, FL (MCO) 12:15pm 11:59pm  182/79  Daily connection
10:25pm  9:45am*! 186/369  Daily connection

Rochester, NY (ROC) 10:25pm  10:45am*' 186/20 Daily connection

San Juan, Puerto Rico (SJU) 12:15pm  1:00am*' 182/407 Daily connection
10:25pm  11:20am*! 186/401  Daily connection

X-Except 1-Mon 2-Tue 3-Wed 4-Thu 5-Fri 6-Sat 7-Sun +1Nextday arrival



SAN DIEGO, CA (SAN) to:
continued
Syracuse, NY (SYR)

Tampa, FL (TPA)

West Palm Beach, FL (PBI)

depart

12:15pm

10:25pm 10:35am*! 186/68 Daily
10:25pm 11:30am*' 186/23 Daily

12:15pm  12:35am*' 182/335  Daily

10:25pm  9:55am*! 186/353  Daily

SAN JUAN, PUERTORICO (SJU) to: depart

Buffalo, NY (BUF)

Burlington, VT (BTV)
Denver, CO (DEN)

Las Vegas, NV (LAS)

Long Beach, CA (LGB)

New York, NY (JFK)

Oakland, CA (0OAK)

Ontario, CA (ONT)

Rochester, NY (ROC)

Sacramento, CA (SMF)

Salt Lake City, UT (SLC)

San Diego, CA (SAN)

Seattle, WA (SEA)
jetBlue

www.jetblue.com

1:55am
1:55am
12:15pm
1:40pm

1:55am
1:40pm

1:55am
1:40pm

1:55am
12:15pm
1:40pm

1:55am
12:15pm
1:40pm
7:50pm
1:55am
12:15pm
1:40pm
1:40pm
1:55am
12:15pm
1:40pm
1:40pm
1:40pm

1:55am
1:40pm

1:40pm

1-800-jetblue

arrive  flight#

11:30pm  182/22

frequency service

connection
connection

Daily

connection

connection

Discontinued 4/19

arrive  flight#
8:20am 408/2
10:50am 408/4
6:40pm  402/6

9:40pm  418/10
10:45am  408/52
10:55pm 41897

9:50am
10:35pm

408/191
418/195

10:20am
8:50pm
9:45pm

408/205
402/219
418217

5:50am 408
4:10pm 402
5:35pm 418
11:45pm 404

11:00am  408/93
8:10pm  402/91
9:40pm 418/107
11:10pm  418/89

10:45am  408/20
6:35pm  402/38
9:45pm  418/36

10:55pm  418/171
12:40am*! 418/87

11:15am  408/181
9:25pm  418/185

12:05am*! 418/83

connection

frequency service

X7 connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily non-stop

Daily non-stop

Daily non-stop

Daily non-stop

Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection
Daily connection

Schedules subject to change without notice



SAN JUAN, PUERTO RICO (SJU) to: depart arrive

continued
Syracuse, NY (SYR)

SEATTLE, WA (SEA) to:

Buffalo, NY (BUF)

Burlington, VT (BTV)

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL)

Fort Myers, FL (RSW)
New York, NY (JFK)
Orlando, FL (MCO)
Rochester, NY (ROC)
Syracuse, NY (SYR)

Tampa, FL (TPA)

West Palm Beach, FL (PBI)

SYRACUSE, NY (SYR) to:

Burlington, VT (BTV)

Denver, CO (DEN)

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL)

Fort Myers, FL (RSW)

Las Vegas, NV (LAS)

Long Beach, CA (LGB)

New Orleans, LA (MSY)

11:10am

11:10am

11:10am

11:10am

1:55am 10:35am

depart arrive
1:05am 10:50am
1:05am 10:45am
1:05am  1:15pm
1:05am  1:25pm
1:05am  9:05am
1:.05am  1:25pm
1:05am 10:45am
1:05am 10:35am
1:05am  1:30pm

1:05am 12:30pm

depart arrive

6:10am 10:45am

11:10am  4:25pm

5:05pm 10:55pm

6:10am 10:40am
8:45am  1:15pm

4:10pm
5:05pm 10:00pm

6:10am 11:10am
8:45am  1:25pm

4:05pm

5:05pm  9:50pm

6:10am 12:45pm
3:40pm
5:05pm 10:35pm

6:10am 11:45am
8:45am  2:30pm

7:30pm

6:10am 10:15am

11:10am  6:40pm

flight

408/68 Daily

flight#
86/4 Daily

86/52 Daily
86/349  Daily
86/63 Daily
86 Daily
86/59 Daily
86/20 Daily
86/68 Daily
86/65 Daily

86/355 Daily

flight

61/52 X7
69/54 Daily

75/97  Daily

61/25 X7
Effective 4/11

361/349 7
Effective 4/11
69/3 Daily
75/47  Daily

61/66 X7

361/63 7
Effective 4/11

69/27 Daily
75/341  Daily

61/281 X7
69/193  Daily
75/195  Daily

61/221 X7
3617209 7
Effective 4/11

69/215 Daily

61/129 X7

69/119  Daily
Effective 4/22

frequency service

connection

frequency service

connection
connection
connection
connection
non-stop

connection
connection
connection
connection

connection

frequency service

connection
connection

connection

connection
connection

connection
connection

connection
connection

connection
connection

connection
connection
connection

connection
connection

connection

connection
connection

X-Except 1-Mon 2-Tue 3-Wed 4-Thu 5-Fri 6-Sat 7-Sun +1Nextday arrival



SYRACUSE, NY (SYR) to: depart arrive  flight# frequency service

continued
New York, NY (JFK) 6:10am  7:20am 61 X7 non-stop
8:45am  9:55am 361 7 non-stop
Effective 4/11
11:10am 12:20pm 69 Daily non-stop
5:05pm  6:15pm 75  Daily non-stop
Oakland, CA (0AK) 6:10am 12:45pm  61/101 X7 connection
8:45am  2:05pm  361/85 7 connection
Effective 4/11

11:10am  8:10pm 69/91  Daily connection
5:05pm 11:55pm 75/95  Daily connection

Ontario, CA (ONT) 5:05pm 11:10pm 75/89  Daily connection
Orlando, FL (MCO) 6:10am 11:05am 61/45 X7 connection
8:45am  1:25pm  361/59 7 connection

Effective 4/11
11:10am  3:40pm 69 Daily one-stop
5:.05pm 10:05pm  75/43 Daily connection
Sacramento, CA (SMF) 5:05pm 10:55pm  75/171 Daily connection
Salt Lake City, UT (SLC) 5:05pm 12:40am*'  75/87 Daily connection
San Diego, CA (SAN) 6:10am 11:15am  61/181 X7 connection
8:45am  2:55pm 361/183 7 connection

Effective 4/11

San Juan, Puerto Rico (SJU) 6:10am 12:35pm  61/411 X7 connection
11:10am  6:50pm  69/403 Daily connection
5:05pm  1:00am*' 75/407 Daily  connection

Seattle, WA (SEA) 5:05pm 12:05am*' 75/83 Daily connection
Tampa, FL (TPA) 6:10am 11:30am 61/23 X7 connection
8:45am  1:30pm 361/65 7 connection

Effective 4/11

11:10am  4:25pm 69/53  Daily connection
5:05pm  9:55pm 75/29  Daily connection

West Palm Beach, FL (PBI) 6:10am 11:10am 61/37 X7 connection
8:45am 1:30pm 361/57 7 connection

Effective 4/11
11:10am  4:00pm 69/51  Daily connection

5:.05pm  9:45pm  75/35 connection

TAMPA, FL (TPA) to: arrive  flight# frequency service

Boston, MA (B0S) 11:10am  2:10pm 444  Daily non-stop
7:00pm 10:00pm 448  Daily non-stop

Buifalo, NY (BUF) 6:25am 10:50am 20/4  Daily connection
12:10pm  4:30pm 32/8 Daily connection

2:10pm  6:40pm 60/6 Daily connection

5:05pm  9:40pm 28/10  Daily connection

jetBlue' www.jetblue.com  1-800-jetblue Schedules subject to change without notice



TAMPA, FL (TPA) to:

depart

arrive

flights#

frequency service

continued
Burlington, VT (BTV)

Denver, CO (DEN)

Las Vegas, NV (LAS)

Long Beach, CA (LGB)

New York, NY (JFK)

Oakland, CA (0AK)

Ontario, CA (ONT)

Rochester, NY (ROC)

Sacramento, CA (SMF)
Salt Lake City, UT (SLC)

San Diego, CA (SAN)

Seattle, WA (SEA)

Syracuse, NY (SYR)

6:25am
12:10pm
5:05pm

5:05pm

6:25am
2:10pm
5:05pm

6:25am
12:10pm
2:10pm

6:25am
10:10am
12:10pm
2:10pm
5:05pm
8:00pm

6:25am
12:10pm
2:10pm
5:05pm

5:05pm
6:25am
12:10pm
2:10pm
5:05pm
2:10pm
5:05pm

6:25am
2:10pm

5:05pm
6:25am

12:10pm
5:05pm

WASHINGTON, DG (DULLES INTL)(1AD) to: depart

Fort Lauderdale, FL (FLL)

Las Vegas, NV (LAS)

6:25am
2:30pm
7:10pm

6:55am
1:30pm

10:45am
4:25pm
11:40pm

10:55pm

12:45pm
10:35pm
11:50pm

2:30pm
7:30pm
8:50pm

8:50am
12:40pm
2:40pm
4:40pm
7:35pm
10:35pm

12:45pm
8:10pm
9:40pm
11:55pm

11:10pm

10:45am
4:40pm
6:35pm
9:45pm

10:55pm
12:40am*!

2:55pm
9:25pm

12:05am*!

10:35am
4:30pm
11:30pm

arrive

9:05am
5:10pm
9:50pm

11:10am
6:10pm

X-Except 1-Mon 2-Tue 3-Wed 4-Thu 5-Fri

20/52
32/54
28/128

28/97

20,281
60/195
28/199

20/209
32/215
60/219

20
160
32
60
28
24

20/101
32/91
60/107
28/95

28/89

20

32
60/38
28/36

60/171
28/87

20/183
60/185

28/83

20/68
32/72
28/22

flight

301
309
307

311/280
300/284

Daily
Daily
Daily

Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily

connection
connection
connection

connection

connection
connection
connection

connection
connection
connection

non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop

connection
connection
connection
connection

connection

one-stop
one-stop
connection
connection

connection
connection

connection
connection

connection

connection
connection
connection

frequency service

Daily
Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily

non-stop
non-stop
non-stop

connection
connection

6-Sat 7-Sun  +1Next day arrival



WASHINGTON, DC (DULLES INT'L) (IAD)to: depart

arrive  flight# frequency service

continued
Long Beach, CA (LGB)

Oakland, CA (0AK)

6:55am
8:10am
1:30pm
5:55pm

8:10am
1:30pm
9:20pm

WEST PALM BEACH, FL (PBI) to: depart

Buffalo, NY (BUF)

Burlington, VT (BTV)

Denver, CO (DEN)

Las Vegas, NV (LAS)

Long Beach, CA (LGB)

New York, NY (JFK)

Oakland, CA (0OAK)

Ontario, CA (ONT)

jetBlue  www.jetblue.com

6:05am

11:50am
2:10pm
4:40pm

6:05am

11:50am
4:40pm

4:40pm

6:05am

7:20am
4:40pm

7:20am
1:10pm
2:10pm

6:05am

7:20am
10:35am
11:50am
1:10pm
2:10pm
4:40pm
7:50pm

7:50pm
8:55pm
10:25pm
6:05am
7:20am
1:10pm

2:10pm
4:40pm

4:40pm

1-800-jetblue

9:35am 311 Daily
1:25pm  315/247  Daily
4:10pm 300 Daily
8:40pm 306 Daily

11:05am 315 Daily
6:30pm 300 Daily
12:20am*’ 319 Daily

non-stop
connection
non-stop
non-stop

non-stop
one-stop
non-stop

arrive  flight# frequency service

10:50am  380/4 Daily
Discontinued 4/20

4:30pm 74/8 Daily
6:40pm 58/6 Daily
9:40pm  76/10 Daily

10:45am  380/52 Daily
Discontinued 4/20

4:25pm  74/54  Daily

11:40pm  76/128  Daily

10:55pm  76/97 Daily

12:45pm 380/281 Daily
Discontinued 4/20

3:40pm  34/193 Daily
10:35pm  76/195 Daily

2:30pm  34/209 Daily
7:30pm 356/215 Daily
8:50pm  58/219 Daily

8:40am 380 Daily

Discontinued 4/20
9:50am 34 Daily
1:10pm 354 Daily
2:25pm 74 Daily
3:45pm 356 Daily
4:45pm 58 Daily
7:15pm 76 Daily

10:25pm 70  Daily

Discontinued 4/21

10:25pm

Effective 4/23 thru 4/24

11:25pm 358  Daily

1:00am*! 384 567
Effective 4/9 thru4/18

12:45pm  380/101  Daily
Discontinued 4/20

2:05pm  34/85 Daily

8:10pm  356/91 Daily

9:40pm  58/107 Daily

11:55pm  76/95 Daily

11:10pm 76/89  Daily

connection

connection
connection
connection

connection

connection
connection

connection

connection

connection
connection

connection
connection
connection

non-stop

non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop
non-stop

non-stop

non-stop
non-stop

connection

connection
connection
connection
connection

connection

Schedules subject to change without notice



WEST PALM BEACH, FL (PBI) to: depart

arrive

flight

frequency service

continued
Rochester, NY (ROC)

Sacramento, CA (SMF)
Salt Lake City, UT (SLC)

San Diego, CA (SAN)

Seattle, WA (SEA)

Syracuse, NY (SYR)

6:05am
11:50am
2:10pm
4:40pm
2:10pm
4:40pm

7:20am
2:10pm

4:40pm
6:05am

11:50am
4:40pm

10:45am
4:40pm
6:35pm
9:45pm

10:55pm

12:40am*"

2:55pm
9:25pm

12:05am*!

10:35am

4:30pm
11:30pm

380/20 Daily
Discontinued 4/20

74/32  Daily
58/38  Daily
76/36  Daily

58/171  Daily
76/87  Daily

34/183  Daily
58/185 Daily

76/83  Daily

380/68 Daily
Discontinued 4/20
74/72  Daily
76/22  Daily

connection
connection
connection
connection
connection

connection

connection
connection

connection

connection

connection
connection

X-Except 1-Mon 2-Tue 3-Wed 4-Thu 5-Fri 6-Sat 7-Sun +1Nextday arrival
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